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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2025 30.53£                                
People T J MORRIS LTD DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2025 17.75£                                
People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 24/04/2025 12.00£                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2025 23.07£                                
People B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/04/2025 28.00£                                
People PAYPAL  VIKING UK 35314369001 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/03/2025 68.33£                                
People FACEBK  URHRFN4FS2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/04/2025 31.56£                                
People AMZNMktplace R66ZX1GC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 3.75£                                  
People PAYPAL  COLUMBUSTRA 35314369001 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/04/2025 35.00£                                
People PAYPAL  REEDONLINEL 02035100107 8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 07/04/2025 24.00£                                
People BEST FOR TRAINING WESTCLIFF ON 8299 Training and Educational Schools 28/04/2025 195.00£                              
People JOHN MUIR TRUST-DOM EDINBURGH 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 28/04/2025 66.00£                                
People DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/04/2025 14.50£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN1QF7TE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 12.27£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN1WW3064 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 28.78£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN2573024 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 22.49£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN2AI1E24 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 13.99£                                
People WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 01/04/2025 278.18£                              
People AMZNBusiness RN4EE9M54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/04/2025 82.58£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN4M02HU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2025 49.74£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN4S587F4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/04/2025 2.90£                                  
People AMZNMktplace R61T65DH4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2025 13.99£                                
People AMZNMktplace R66DF7QT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 5.26£                                  
People THE OLD YARD TAPAS BAR DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 11/04/2025 705.75£                              
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2025 139.76£                              
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2025 124.69£                              
People ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/04/2025 116.49£                              
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2025 92.18£                                
People TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2025 134.53£                              
People B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/03/2025 209.99£                              
People Ninja Warrior UK Teesside Stockton-on-T 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 31/03/2025 100.00£                              
People PLANET LEISURE  NA   LTD NEWTON AYCLIF 7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 31/03/2025 200.00£                              
People AMZNMktplace RN6538NG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 129.00£                              
People AMZNMktplace RN6QC5ZX4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 59.45£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN8ZU63L4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 229.00£                              
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/04/2025 263.00£                              
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/04/2025 476.95£                              
People IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 02/04/2025 417.00£                              
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/04/2025 58.95£                                
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/04/2025 85.00-£                                
People SWITCH ON BISHOP AUCKLA 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 07/04/2025 339.99£                              
People WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 07/04/2025 84.95£                                
People AMZNMktplace R61I35R64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2025 24.99£                                
People HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2025 94.50£                                
People AMAZON  RH0BO4HI4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 14/04/2025 393.92£                              
People AMAZON  RH40G9QF4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2025 357.94£                              
People Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/04/2025 178.00£                              
People AMZNMktplace RH19S0U64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2025 16.98£                                
People AMAZON  RH40G9QF4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/04/2025 357.94-£                              
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2025 105.78£                              
People ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2025 4.00£                                  
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2025 74.29£                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/04/2025 73.80£                                
People ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2025 35.65£                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2025 5.13£                                  
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2025 33.63£                                
People THINK REFILL DARLINGTON DL 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 28/04/2025 45.00£                                
People WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2025 48.22£                                
People AMZNMktplace RN9RL8B84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2025 18.98£                                
People BUZZSPROUT  INVOICE 74 BUZZSPROUT.CO, FL 32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/04/2025 12.00£                                
People AMZNMktplace RH6GD0DK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 38.55£                                
People AMZNMktplace RA4ZE5324 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2025 26.29£                                
People AMZNMktplace RA7LZ32F4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2025 24.56£                                
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People HSE - BSR WWW.HSE.GOV.U 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/04/2025 216.00£                              
People AMZNMktplace RN90S5QQ4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2025 20.67£                                
People PROPERTY ELITE LONDON 8999 Professional Services Professional services 03/04/2025 120.00£                              
People HSE - BSR WWW.HSE.GOV.U 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/04/2025 216.00£                              
People HSE - BSR WWW.HSE.GOV.U 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/04/2025 216.00£                              
People HSE - BSR WWW.HSE.GOV.U 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/04/2025 216.00£                              
People AMZNBusiness R613N00T4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2025 19.83£                                
People AMZNBusiness R63BE70N4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2025 26.44£                                
People AMZNMktplace R62TB3DK4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2025 24.98£                                
People AMZNB2BPRIME R63XB2IK4 LUXEMBOURG 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/04/2025 360.00£                              
People ONE4ALL HERTFORDSHIRE 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/04/2025 177.49£                              
People AMZNMktplace RH9TI9PA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2025 14.69£                                
People EUROMAR EDINBURGH 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/04/2025 210.00£                              
People EUROMAR EDINBURGH 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 16/04/2025 210.00£                              
People AMZNMktplace CQ2FQ4ST5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 9.89£                                  
Place AMAZON  RN7AW1L74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 31/03/2025 12.73£                                
Place AMAZON  RN19M5094 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/04/2025 22.76£                                
Place AMAZON  RN36Z4JG4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/04/2025 28.20£                                
Place AMAZON  RN69L20G4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/04/2025 37.96£                                
Place GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/04/2025 128.72£                              
Place THESTAGE.CO.UK LONDON 5815 #N/A #N/A 03/04/2025 130.80£                              
Place MOL A1 COFFEE LIMITED 441787466877 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/04/2025 104.95£                              
Place AMAZON  RH1KS46C4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 15/04/2025 9.99£                                  
Place AMZNBusiness RH8UD06I4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2025 9.90£                                  
Place SP KNIGHT TRAININGUK LANCASTER 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/04/2025 298.00£                              
Place AMZNMktplace RH6BT1DU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 22.24£                                
Place CLR WWW.GWR-FASTENERS SHROPSHIRE 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 16/04/2025 16.74£                                
Place AMZNBusiness RA8AE1Z04 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/04/2025 49.68£                                
Place AMAZON  RA0TA4DX4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/04/2025 13.95£                                
Place AMAZON  RA7OU5S44 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/04/2025 12.24£                                
Place SP KNIGHT TRAININGUK LANCASTER 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 22/04/2025 298.00£                              
Place SP KNIGHT TRAININGUK LANCASTER 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 22/04/2025 298.00£                              
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/04/2025 143.00£                              
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/04/2025 148.00£                              
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/04/2025 246.00£                              
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/04/2025 148.00£                              
Place CORGI-ASCP BRAMLEY 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 29/04/2025 54.00£                                
Place CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY WWW.CAA.CO.UK 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/04/2025 11.13£                                
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/04/2025 11.99£                                
Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place TAKE ME LOUGHBOROUGH 4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/04/2025 28.00£                                
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 40.00-£                                
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/04/2025 40.00£                                
Place HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/04/2025 9.37£                                  
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/04/2025 208.00£                              
Place WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2025 148.00£                              
Place MOJ OSPT ECOM WWW.GOV.UK/GO 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/03/2025 40.00-£                                
Place MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2025 12.50£                                
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 29/04/2025 106.00£                              
Place PREMIER INN DARLINGTON 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/04/2025 75.00£                                
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/04/2025 109.12£                              
Place WP www.robopets.co.uk Ermington 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 03/04/2025 159.98£                              
Place ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE LEEDS 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2025 94.26£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R61TZ8XU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 25.18£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R62B17DB4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 5.98£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R64VN9QN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 9.49£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R65WU4DS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 26.64£                                
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Place AMZNMktplace RN52X7BO4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2025 60.44£                                
Place WWW.CCSCOLLECT.CO.UK NORFOLK HOUSE 7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 01/04/2025 176.80£                              
Place WWW.CCSCOLLECT.CO.UK NORFOLK HOUSE 7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 01/04/2025 3.71£                                  
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/04/2025 14.50£                                
Place TM  TICKETMASTERUK LONDON 7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 08/04/2025 70.25£                                
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/04/2025 125.00£                              
Place HAYS TRAVEL LTD SUNDERLAND 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 11/04/2025 1,500.00£                           
Place HAYS TRAVEL LTD SUNDERLAND 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 11/04/2025 1,114.00£                           
Place HAYS TRAVEL LTD SUNDERLAND 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 11/04/2025 642.00-£                              
Place FIRSTAID4LESS POOLE 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 17/04/2025 58.80£                                
Place AMZNMktplace 9Z6QT8HE5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2025 36.12£                                
Place Amazon.co.uk R63D86N84 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/04/2025 56.16£                                
Place SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS POOLE 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 08/04/2025 39.40£                                
Place SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS POOLE 5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 09/04/2025 541.44£                              
Place STORMFLAMEL 01329844500 5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 07/04/2025 423.26£                              
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/04/2025 52.99£                                
Place WWW.ASPLI.COM 01132461550 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 10/04/2025 64.80£                                
Place MYTEMPORARYWORKS.CO.UK LEE-ON-THE-SO 8299 Training and Educational Schools 14/04/2025 29.95£                                
Place SP HAND FORGED LLANDRINDOD W 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 14/04/2025 143.99£                              
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/04/2025 69.27£                                
Place STAPLES NORMANTON 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/04/2025 43.81£                                
Place STAPLES NORMANTON 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/04/2025 43.81£                                
Place STAPLES NORMANTON 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/04/2025 43.81£                                
Place STAPLES NORMANTON 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 15/04/2025 43.81£                                
Place SAFEWELD FABRICATIONS WALSALL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 17/04/2025 330.60£                              
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/04/2025 40.99£                                
Place SCREWFIX DIRECT WWW.SCREWFIX. 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/04/2025 40.99£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RA8XG7B64 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2025 7.47£                                  
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/03/2025 2,200.00£                           
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 31/03/2025 10.00£                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/03/2025 120.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/03/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/03/2025 420.00£                              
Place TRAVELODGE GB0307 MIDDLESBROUGH 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/03/2025 39.96£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 31/03/2025 15.00£                                
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 31/03/2025 10.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/04/2025 50.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/04/2025 350.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/04/2025 60.00£                                
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/04/2025 254.96£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/04/2025 1,190.00£                           
Place STAGECOACH BUS TICKET 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 02/04/2025 8.10£                                  
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2025 4.00£                                  
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2025 12.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/04/2025 350.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/04/2025 364.00£                              
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 04/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/04/2025 295.75£                              
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/04/2025 87.50£                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 1,064.00£                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 1,400.00£                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 52.00£                                
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 600.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 600.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/04/2025 152.00£                              
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Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/04/2025 364.00£                              
Place NISA EDGEMOOR DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 08/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2025 11.64£                                
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/04/2025 244.39£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2025 1,702.00£                           
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/04/2025 104.00£                              
Place MORRISONS DAILY DARLINGTON 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/04/2025 104.00-£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/04/2025 16.00-£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/04/2025 72.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/04/2025 800.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/04/2025 3,384.00£                           
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/04/2025 600.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/04/2025 364.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/04/2025 900.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/04/2025 1,404.00£                           
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/04/2025 60.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2025 2,596.00£                           
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2025 60.00£                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/04/2025 120.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/04/2025 1,508.00£                           
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 24/04/2025 11.54£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/04/2025 752.00£                              
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 25/04/2025 30.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/04/2025 208.00£                              
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/04/2025 52.00£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/04/2025 104.00£                              
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/04/2025 23.50£                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/04/2025 47.00£                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/04/2025 47.00£                                
Place OVO ENERGY BRISTOL 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2025 120.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2025 420.00£                              
Place The Baltimore Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/04/2025 60.00£                                
Place UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 01962679088 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place WWW.OVOENERGY.COM 03303035063 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/04/2025 15.00£                                
Place BRITISH GAS ENERGY 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/04/2025 5.00£                                  
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2025 2,336.00£                           
Place Longlands Hotel Middlesbrough 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2025 60.00£                                
Place AMZNBusiness RN8PX4GS4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/04/2025 175.00£                              
Place AMZNMktplace R60E28A74 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2025 17.90£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R657V80N4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2025 17.99£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R68LJ1TH4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2025 59.98£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R696P6394 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2025 48.90£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R671A5VM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 29.98£                                
Place SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 15/04/2025 38.00£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH0OA49Q4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 14.52£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH44C2DG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 43.23£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH8AC29B4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 34.80£                                
Place AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2025 43.23-£                                
Place HQN LIMITED WWW.HQNETWORK 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 28/04/2025 180.00£                              
Place AMZNMktplace 3A7HR21L5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 12.98£                                
Place AMAZON  RN88V7E74 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/04/2025 39.08£                                
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Place AMAZON  R62IA7ZH4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 06/04/2025 31.90£                                
Place POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 07/04/2025 6.65£                                  
Place AMZNBusiness R65RM9DM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2025 34.99£                                
Place POUNDLAND LTD - 1199 DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/04/2025 11.00£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R68FS8UM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2025 26.91£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R69GU4UC4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2025 34.99£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RA4B85SM4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2025 18.77£                                
Place WWW.CUTPRICEWHOLESALER INTERNET 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/04/2025 161.28£                              
Place GCT LTD T/A GTSE CHESTERFIELD 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 23/04/2025 242.88£                              
Place SOUTH PARK CAFETERIA DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2025 19.55£                                
Place ZETTLE_ ECHO 3 COFFEE DARLINGTON 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2025 2.60£                                  
Place Zettle_ ECHO 3 COFFEE LTD Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place AMZNMktplace JM13D1W25 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2025 25.66£                                
Place AMZNMktplace S11ZS2775 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2025 27.96£                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/04/2025 14.50£                                
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/04/2025 88.50£                                
Place ESSEX COUNTY COUNCI EC CHELMSFORD 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2025 12.50£                                
Place CORAMBAAF LONDON 5815 #N/A #N/A 04/04/2025 24.94£                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/04/2025 14.50£                                
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 08/04/2025 16.00£                                
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 8.50-£                                  
Place GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2025 8.50-£                                  
Place DENBIGHSHIRE COUNTY CO RHYL 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/04/2025 25.00£                                
Place DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2025 34.00£                                
Place HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2025 61.50£                                
Place NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNCI NORTHALLERTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/04/2025 12.50£                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/04/2025 14.50£                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 22/04/2025 14.50£                                
Place DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/04/2025 14.50£                                
Place HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2025 52.00£                                
Place WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2025 16.00£                                
Place MCDONALDS 1453 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 01/04/2025 14.36£                                
Place ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/04/2025 24.99£                                
Place Millets Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 24/03/2025 312.00-£                              
Place THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/04/2025 5.55£                                  
Place THE RANGE DARLINGTON 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/04/2025 19.58£                                
Place DARLINGTON FC DARLINGTON 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 03/04/2025 12.00£                                
Place SCREWFIX DIR LTD DARLINGT1544 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/04/2025 29.49£                                
Place AMAZON  R635I70J4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/04/2025 430.45£                              
Place AMAZON  R65HZ20F4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/04/2025 184.98£                              
Place AMAZON  R65L031D4 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/04/2025 24.67£                                
Place HTTPS://WWW.THEFORBIDD 01969640638 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 07/04/2025 50.00£                                
Place WWW.CREATEANDPAINT.CO. DARLINGTON 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 07/04/2025 8.00£                                  
Place Fun Shack Middlesborough Middlesbrough 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 08/04/2025 7.20£                                  
Place Fun Shack Middlesborough Middlesbrough 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 08/04/2025 46.00£                                
Place Fun Shack Middlesborough Middlesbrough 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 08/04/2025 17.50£                                
Place Fun Shack Middlesborough Middlesbrough 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 08/04/2025 4.00£                                  
Place LIDL GB  DARLINGTON DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2025 12.06£                                
Place MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL PAR MIDDLESBROUGH 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 08/04/2025 1.30£                                  
Place DARLINGTON FC DARLINGTON 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 11/04/2025 12.00£                                
Place AMAZON  RH30V3964 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/04/2025 51.98£                                
Place ASDA STORES DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2025 7.51£                                  
Place MCDONALDS 614 DARLINGTON 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 16/04/2025 3.88£                                  
Place MOTO GREGGS 01325 377726 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/04/2025 5.45£                                  
Place AMAZON  J82J18PS5 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/04/2025 93.20£                                
Place DARLINGTON ANGLING CENTRE DARLINGTON 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 23/04/2025 100.00£                              
Place DARLINGTON FC DARLINGTON 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 23/04/2025 12.00£                                
Place DARLINGTON FC DARLINGTON 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 23/04/2025 12.00£                                
Place AMAZON  RH30V3964 LONDON 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/04/2025 51.98-£                                
Place 4 Motion Darlington Lt Darlington 7941 Leisure Activities Sports clubs & promoters 28/04/2025 3.00£                                  
Place CO-OP GROUP 010670 TEESDALE 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/04/2025 8.00£                                  
Place Wheelbase Darlington Darlington 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 28/04/2025 80.93£                                
Place CO-OP GROUP 070136 COCKERTON (SF 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2025 16.10£                                
Place Google GSUITE_bishopline. Dublin 5817 #N/A #N/A 01/04/2025 18.00£                                
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Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 02/04/2025 383.00£                              
Place AMZNMktplace R62XR3504 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 148.09£                              
Place JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD SWANLEY 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 08/04/2025 57.00£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH9CH2PI4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2025 25.46£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH9DV9RG4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2025 137.80£                              
Place AMZNMktplace RA3X37DL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2025 34.99£                                
Place WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. BRISTOL 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 28/04/2025 383.00£                              
Place HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/04/2025 591.50£                              
Place AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2025 49.99-£                                
Place Argos MILTON KEYNES 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/03/2025 43.00£                                
Place Vue Entertainment Ltd London 7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 01/04/2025 20.97£                                
Place GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP 0345 246 0488 7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 07/04/2025 115.00£                              
Place AMZNMktplace R67ZU2B84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 27.36£                                
Place Amazon.co.uk RH7F93OQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/04/2025 13.99£                                
Place Amazon.co.uk RH8S99Q84 AMAZON.CO.UK 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/04/2025 10.00£                                
Place WWW.DISTRICT23.CO.UK BILLINGHAM 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 15/04/2025 26.00£                                
Place FLAMINGO LAND RESORT MALTON 7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 15/04/2025 114.00£                              
Place Disney Plus Hammersmith 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 21/04/2025 12.99£                                
Place JD Sports Fashion PLC Bury 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 27/04/2025 33.99£                                
Place AMZN Digital 353-12477661 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 20.00£                                
Place AMZNMktplace 2N1S697U5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 44.99£                                
Place AMZNMktplace FM8JY9775 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 34.94£                                
Place AMZNMktplace SF82V93J5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 13.08£                                
Place AMZNMktplace T71MK97Y5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2025 8.49£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace RN8DK05Q4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2025 7.98£                                  
Place NEXT DIRECTORY ONLINE 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 04/04/2025 199.95£                              
Place WWW.BANNERBUZZ.CO.UK LONDON 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 04/04/2025 521.86£                              
Place AMZNBusiness R68A16VN4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 8.39£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace R61AY6VU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 11.99£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R64007504 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2025 27.56£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R697J7U54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2025 35.98£                                
Place AMZNBusiness RH1H192L4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 59.49£                                
Place AMZNBusiness RH1ZH4U14 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2025 79.00£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH5P472G4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 26.12£                                
Place AMZNMktplace RH9IE39C4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 88.35£                                
Place AMZNMktplace 7R7H08LI5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 25.99£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R69DE3ZT4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2025 29.48£                                
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/04/2025 24.50£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R63ZA35M4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 34.28£                                
Place AMZNMktplace R64IQ4GU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2025 67.28£                                
Place B&Q MARKETPLACE EASTLEIGH 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/04/2025 112.20£                              
Place AMZNMktplace P644N8WQ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2025 32.97£                                
Place AMZNMktplace 615181N65 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 77.88£                                
Place AMZNMktplace HL2B72F05 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 39.98£                                
Place AMZNMktplace JR7WY1FI5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 119.94£                              
Place AMZNMktplace MJ45M5PI5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 4.78£                                  
Place AMZNMktplace US35D76Z5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2025 33.98£                                
Resource FACEBK  2HEANNC3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/04/2025 1,650.00£                           
Resource FACEBK  6GJ6UPL3J2 fb.me/ads 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/04/2025 1,650.00£                           
Resource FACEBK  R5F29PY2J2 DUBLIN 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/04/2025 617.28£                              
Resource DVLA VEHICLE TAX (DVLA) 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/03/2025 337.50£                              
Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 08/04/2025 157.00£                              
Resource LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 28/04/2025 672.00£                              
Resource NEC PARKING BIRMINGHAM 7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 29/04/2025 13.95£                                
Resource GITHUB, INC. GITHUB.COM, CA 94107 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 12/04/2025 10.00£                                
Resource GITHUB, INC. GITHUB.COM, CA 94107 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 13/04/2025 10.00£                                
Resource POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 02/04/2025 184.00£                              
Resource ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2025 645.00£                              
Resource ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2025 57.68£                                
Resource ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2025 27.69£                                
Resource B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/04/2025 31.00£                                
Resource B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON 5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 16/04/2025 31.00£                                
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 17/04/2025 12.00£                                
Resource ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2025 1,098.45£                           
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Resource Uno Momento Darlington Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 17/04/2025 126.20£                              
Resource WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2025 20.00£                                
Resource ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2025 39.74£                                
Resource Amazon Prime RA2HB4BI4 amzn.co.uk/pm 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/04/2025 8.99£                                  
Resource WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2025 6.00£                                  
Resource Uno Momento Darlington Darlington 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2025 157.00£                              
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/04/2025 12.00£                                
Resource SUMUP   STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON 5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 28/04/2025 25.00£                                
Resource WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2025 2.50£                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness RN9XE0AL4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 9.99£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RN12Z9EY4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 51.73£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RN2QD20T4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/04/2025 106.07£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace RN3KN3EW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 20.15£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RN4KP2EA4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 47.55£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RN5QU0ED4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 16.77£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RN6DQ6064 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 5.29£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RN9VN1T54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2025 14.99£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RN71F5PE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/04/2025 145.85£                              
Resource PPOINT_ BURN VALLEY STORE HARTLEPOOL 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 03/04/2025 85.50£                                
Resource NEWSQUEST NEWSQUEST 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 04/04/2025 24.90£                                
Resource WWW.MEDLAMPS.CO.UK IPSWICH 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/04/2025 31.70£                                
Resource WWW.KPC-LTD.COM 01422 384812 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/04/2025 184.74£                              
Resource PRO SUB FEE EVENTBRITE.CO, CA 94103 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 10/04/2025 115.00£                              
Resource AMZNBusiness RH3D61A44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2025 39.11£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RH13T8O84 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2025 7.99£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RH7W89ET4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2025 19.67£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RH9O77AW4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2025 11.10£                                
Resource WWW.ERS-ONLINE.CO.UK KEMPSTON 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/04/2025 335.88£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace RH3RR2524 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/04/2025 37.35£                                
Resource AMZNBusiness RH6VL4SE4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 8.99£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RH2VB1S54 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 6.98£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RH8OW92D4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2025 20.99£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RH3718UU4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2025 21.95£                                
Resource AMZNBusiness RA0FM5M44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2025 14.50£                                
Resource AMZNBusiness RA3U19M44 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2025 74.96£                                
Resource AMZNMktplace RA5DH85C4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2025 106.27£                              
Resource AMZNMktplace RA8FN3MR4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2025 8.99£                                  
Resource AMZNMktplace RA8YE05O4 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2025 11.68£                                
Resource AMZNBusiness 9037G9VT5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2025 25.85£                                
Resource AMZNBusiness JC80S3465 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2025 6.30£                                  
Resource AMZNBusiness DJ2KW7JJ5 amazon.co.uk 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2025 12.99£                                
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